Name: ________________________

  Date: _______________


	Ticketmaster
	Excellent
	Good
	Adequate
	Poor
	Not achieved
	Total

	Website:
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	General Description


	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Founded when and by whom:
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Biography of Founder
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Operations(Service fees, cost, etc)
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Partnerships
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Lawsuits/Controversies
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Ticketmaster vs. StubHub Rubric

	StubHub
	Excellent
	Good
	Adequate
	Poor
	Not achieved
	Total

	Website:
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	General Description


	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Founded when and by whom:
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Biography of Founder
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Operations(Service fees, cost, etc)
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Partnerships
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
	

	Lawsuits/Controversies
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1
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